	
	Двоеборье (мужчины)
	
	
	

	№
	ФИО
	жумаринг
	связки
	общий балл

	1
	Девятериков Артем
	173
	102.5
	275.5

	2
	Гриневич Денис
	240
	30
	270

	3
	Литовченко Александр
	142
	120
	262

	4
	Савосин Владимир
	165
	14
	179

	5
	Сапронов Константин
	139
	30
	169

	6
	Отепбаев Мурат
	106
	43.5
	149.5

	7
	Шестернин Роман
	95
	41.5
	136.5

	8
	Никотин Ярослав
	104
	15
	119

	9
	Непокрытов Владимир
	94
	15
	109

	10
	Бажанов Дмитрий
	70
	12
	82

	
	
	
	
	

	
	Двоеборье (женщины)
	
	
	

	№
	ФИО
	жумаринг
	связки
	общий балл

	1
	Юзеева София
	232
	43.5
	275.5

	2
	Маева Ксения
	198
	12.5
	210.5

	3
	Афуксениди Виолетта
	103
	12.5
	115.5

	
	
	
	
	


